STATE PRIMARY - 09/08/2016

REPUBLICAN

Rep in Congress

Mark C. Alliegro 96
Thomas Joseph O'Malley 44
All Others 0
Blanks 3
Total 143
Councillor

All Others 13
Blanks 130
Total 143

Senator in General Court

All Others 13
Blanks 130
Total 143

Rep in General Court

All Others 11
Blanks 132
Total 132
Sheriff

Joseph D. McDonald, Jr. 105
All Others 0
Blanks 38
Total 143

County Commissioner

Daniel A. Pallotta 73
Anthony Thomas O'Brien, Sr.100
All Others 1
Blanks 112
Total 286

DEMOCRAT

Rep in Congress
William Richard Keating
All Others

Blanks

Total

Councillor
All Others
Write Ins
Blanks
Total

Senator in General Court
Mark C. Montigny

All Others

Blanks

Total

Rep in General Court
William M. Straus

All Others

Blanks

Total

Sheriff

Scott M. Vecchi
All Others
Blanks

Total

County Commissioner
Greg Hanley

Lincoln D. Heineman
All Others

Blanks

Total

133

16

149

112

37
149

132

17
149

143

149

115

34
149

105
83
0
110
298

Total Republican Ballots Cast 143 Total Democrat Ballots Cast 149

Total Ballots Cast 294
Total Registered Voters 4,837
Total Turnout 6%

GREEN RAINBOW

Rep in Congress

All Others 0
Blanks 0
Total 0
Councillor

All Others 0
Blanks 0
Total 0

Senator in General Court

All Others 0
Blanks 0
Total 0

Rep in General Court

All Others 0
Blanks 0
Total 0
Sheriff

All Others 0
Blanks 0
Total 0

County Commissioner

All Others 0
Blanks 0
Total 0

Total Green Rainbow Ballots
Cast 0

Certified to be a True Record

ATTEST:

UNITED INDEPENDENT

Rep in Congress

All Others 0
Blanks 2
Total 2
Councillor

All Others 0
Blanks 2
Total 2

Senator in General Court

All Others 0
Blanks 2
Total 2

Rep in General Court

All Others 0
Blanks 2
Total 2
Sheriff

All Others 0
Blanks 2
Total 2

County Commissioner

All Others 0
Blanks 4
Total 4
Total United Independent

Ballots Cast 2

Catherine L. Heuberger, Town Clerk



