STATE PRIMARY - 09/08/2016

REPUBLICAN		DEMOCRAT		GREEN RAINBOW		UNITED INDEPENDENT	
Rep in Congress Mark C. Alliegro Thomas Joseph O'Malley All Others Blanks	96 44 0 3	Rep in Congress William Richard Keating All Others Blanks	133 0 16	Rep in Congress All Others Blanks	0	Rep in Congress All Others Blanks	0 2
Total	143	Total	149	Total	0	Total	2
Councillor All Others Blanks Total	13 130	Councillor All Others Write Ins Blanks Total	112 0 37 149	Councillor All Others Blanks	0 0	Councillor All Others Blanks Total	0 2
Total	113	rotar	117	rotar	O	Total	
Senator in General Court All Others Blanks	13 130	Senator in General Court Mark C. Montigny All Others Blanks Total	132 0 17 149	Senator in General Cour All Others Blanks	t 0 0	Senator in General Cou All Others Blanks	rt 0 2
Rep in General Court All Others Blanks	11 132	Rep in General Court William M. Straus All Others Blanks	143 0 6	Rep in General Court All Others Blanks	0	Rep in General Court All Others Blanks	0 2
Total	132	Total	149	Total	0	Total	2
Sheriff Joseph D. McDonald, Jr. All Others Blanks	105 0 38	Sheriff Scott M. Vecchi All Others Blanks	115 0 34	Sheriff All Others Blanks	0 0	Sheriff All Others Blanks	0 2
Total	143	Total	149	Total	0	Total	2
County Commissioner Daniel A. Pallotta Anthony Thomas O'Brien, S All Others Blanks	73 Sr.100 1 112	County Commissioner Greg Hanley Lincoln D. Heineman All Others Blanks	105 83 0 110	County Commissioner All Others Blanks	0 0	County Commissioner All Others Blanks	0 4
Total	286	Total	298	Total	0	Total	4
Total Republican Ballots Ca	ıst 143	Total Democrat Ballots Cas	st 149	Total Green Rainbow Ball Cast	ots 0	Total United Independent Ballots Cast	2

Total Ballots Cast 294 Total Registered Voters 4,837 Total Turnout 6% Certified to be a True Record ATTEST:

Catherine L. Heuberger, Town Clerk